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Faculty Senate Committees 2008 - 2009
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 
* Marcia Barrett / mbarrett(at)ua.edu / 2010 
* John Vincent / jvincent(at)bama.ua.edu / 2010 
Jerry Weaver / jweaver(at)cba.ua.edu / 2009 
Ray White / rwhite(at)bama.ua.edu / 2010 
Tom Zeiler / tzeiler(at)coe.eng.ua.edu / 2009 
Meg Lamme / lamme(at)apr.ua.edu / 2010 
Margaret Garner / mgarner(at)cchs.ua.edu / 2009 
Anwaral Haque / ahaque(at)eng.ua.edu / 2009 
Cassandra Simon / csimon(at)sw.ua.edu / 2010 
Tsun-Zee Mai / tmai(at)bama.ua.edu / 2010 
Liza Wilson / ewilson(at)bama.ua.edu / 2010 
Kevin Chou / kchou(at)eng.ua.edu / 2010 
Steve Thoma / sthoma(at)bamaed.ua.edu / 2010

FINANCIAL AFFAIRS 
* Katrina Ramonell / kramonel(at)bama.ua.edu /
2010 
* Steven Hobbs / shobbs(at)law.ua.edu / 2009 
David Arnold / darnold(at)coe.eng.ua.edu / 2010 
Arun Gupta / agupta(at)mint.ua.edu / 2009 
Diane Sekeres / dsekeres(at)bamaed.ua.edu / 2010 
Lee Pike / lpike(at)bruno.cba.ua.edu / 2009 
Priscilla Davis / pndavis(at)bama.ua.edu / 2009 
Lonnie Strickland / astrickl(at)cba.ua.edu / 2010 
Doug Cook / dcook(at)cba.ua.edu / 2009 
Norm Stein / nstein(at)law.ua.edu / 2009 
Akram Temimi / atemimi(at)cba.ua.edu / 2010 
Sheila Black / sbpsych31(at)aol.com / 2010

LEGISLATIVE AGENDA COMMITTEE 
Margaret Garner / mgarner(at)cchs.ua.edu / 2009 /

(* co-chairs)

RESEARCH & SERVICE 
* Ed Stephenson / estephen(at)bama.ua.edu / 2010 
Laurie Bonnici / lbonnici(at)slis.ua.edu / 2010 
Shane Street / street(at)bama.ua.edu / 2009 
Clark Midkiff / cmidkiff(at)coe.eng.ua.edu / 2010 
Harold Stowell / hstowell(at)geo.ua.edu / 2010 
Seth Appiah-Opoku / sappiah(at)bama.ua.edu / 2010

Bronwen Lichtenstein / blichten(at)ba.aua.edu /
2010

FACULTY LIFE 
* Lowell Baker / wbaker(at)art.as.ua.edu / 2010 
* Deidre Leaver-Dunn / dleaver(at)bama.ua.edu /
2010 
Janis Edwards / Janis.edwards(at)ua.edu / 2009 
Srinath Viswanathan / sviswanathan(at)eng.ua.edu /
2009 
Wesley Church / wchurch(at)sw.ua.edu / 2009 
Bill Motes / wmotes(at)cba.ua.edu / 2010 
Miguel Mantero / mmantero(at)bamaed.ua.edu /
2010

STUDENT AFFAIRS 
* Melondie Carter / mcarter(at)bama.ua.edu / 2009 
* Carolyn Cassady / ccassady(at)bama.ua.edu / 2009

Seth Panitch / spanitch(at)bama.ua.edu / 2009 
Karen Burgess / kburgess(at)cchs.ua.edu / 2010 
Bruce Trace / btrace(at)as.ua.edu / 2009 
Vicki Peeples / vpeeples(at)ches.ua.edu / 2010 
Tim Murphy / tmurphy(at)rel.as.ua.edu / 2010

FACULTY & SENATE GOVERNANCE 
* John Mason / jomason(at)cba.ua.edu / 2009 
** Michael Martone /
mmartone(at)english.as.ua.edu / 2010 
*** Marci Daugherty / marcid(at)eli.ua.edu / 2010 
Roy Maize / rmaize(at)ches.ua.edu / 2009 
Douglas Lightfoot / dlightfo(at)bama.ua.edu / 2009 
Chase Wrenn / cwrenn(at)bama.ua.edu / 2009 
Thad Ulzen / tulzen(at)cchs.ua.edu / 2010 
** co-chair fall 2008 
*** co-chair spring 2009
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